Ta
nt
al
um
Ca
ps
,S
M
D
KE
M
ET
874
2.5 Volt Rating @ 105°C (1.7 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T525T107M2R5ATE80 T525T107M2R5ATE080 100 T 80 25 0.9 1.32 1.16 .99 2500 .66
80-T525D337M2R5ATE25 T525D337M2R5ATE025 330 D 25 83 2.4 3.98 3.48 2.99 500 2.49
80-T525D477M2R5ATE25 T525D477M2R5ATE025 470 D 25 118 2.4 3.98 3.48 2.99 500 2.49
80-T525D687M2R5 T525D687M2R5ATE025 680 D 25 170 2.4 3.98 3.48 2.99 500 2.49
3 Volt Rating @ 105°C (2 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T525B107M3ATE80 T525B107M003ATE080 100 B 80 30 1.0 1.04 .91 .78 2000 .52
80-T525B157M003 T525B157M003ATE080 150 B 80 45 1.0 1.04 .91 .78 2000 .52
80-T525D337M3ATE25 T525D337M003ATE025 330 D 25 99 2.4 3.98 3.48 2.99 500 2.49
80-T525D477M3ATE25 T525D477M003ATE025 470 D 25 141 2.4 3.98 3.48 2.99 500 2.49
80-T525D687M003 T525D687M003ATE025 680 D 25 204 2.4 3.98 3.48 2.99 500 2.49
4 Volt Rating @ 105°C (2.7 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T525T686M4ATE80 T525T686M004ATE080 68 T 80 27 0.9 1.32 1.16 .99 2500 .66
80-T525B686M4ATE80 T525B686M004ATE080 68 B 80 28 1.0 1.04 .91 .78 2000 .52
80-T525B107M004 T252B107M004ATE080 100 B 80 40 1.0 1.04 .91 .78 500 .65
80-T525D227M4ATE25 T525D227M004ATE025 220 D 25 88 2.4 3.98 3.48 2.99 500 2.49
80-T525D337M4ATE25 T525D337M004ATE025 330 D 25 132 2.4 3.98 3.48 2.99 500 2.49
80-T525D477M4ATE25 T525D477M004ATE025 470 D 25 188 2.4 4.18 3.66 3.14 500 2.61
80-T525D477M004 T525D477M004ATE040 470 D 40 188 1.9 3.98 3.48 2.99 500 2.49
6.3 Volt Rating @ 105°C (4.2 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T525B336M6ATE80 T525B336M006ATE080 33 B 80 21 1.0 1.04 .91 .78 2000 .52
80-T525T476M6ATE80 T525T476M006ATE080 47 T 80 30 0.9 1.24 1.09 .93 2500 .62
80-T525B476M6ATE80 T525B476M006ATE080 47 B 80 30 1.0 1.04 .91 .78 2000 .52
80-T525B686M006 T525B686M006ATE080 68 B 80 43 1.0 1.04 .91 .78 2000 .52
80-T525D157M6ATE25 T525D157M006ATE025 150 D 25 95 2.4 4.18 3.66 3.14 500 2.61
80-T525D227M6ATE25 T525D227M006ATE025 220 D 25 139 2.4 4.18 3.66 3.14 500 2.61
80-T525D337M6ATE25 T525D337M006ATE025 330 D 25 208 2.4 4.18 3.66 3.14 500 2.61
10 Volt Rating @ 105°C (6.6 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T525B226M10ATE80 T525B226M010ATE080 22 B 80 22 1.0 1.04 .91 .78 2000 .52
80-T525D107M10ATE25 T525D107M010ATE025 100 D 25 100 2.4 4.18 3.66 3.14 500 2.61
80-T525D107M010 T525D107M010ATE055 100 D 55 100 1.7 3.98 3.48 2.99 500 2.49
80-T525D157M10ATE25 T525D157M010ATE025 150 D 25 150 2.4 4.18 3.66 3.14 500 2.61
80-T525D157M010 T525D157M010ATE055 150 D 55 150 1.7 3.98 3.48 2.99 500 2.49
80-T525D227M10ATE25 T525D227M010ATE025 220 D 25 220 2.4 4.18 3.66 3.14 500 2.61
16 Volt Rating @ 105°C (10.6 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T525D476M16ATE35 T525D476M016ATE035 47 D 35 76 2.1 4.18 3.66 3.14 500 2.61
80-T525D476M016 T525D476M016ATE065 47 D 65 76 1.5 3.98 3.48 2.99 500 2.49
www.mouser.com/kemet (800) 346-6873
KEMET Conductive Polymer Chip Capacitors
Price EachRipple Current
(mA rms) 1 10 100
T525 Series - High Temperature
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
ESR mΩ @
25°C 100
kHz Max
DC Leakage
µA @ 25°C
Max
Value
(µF)
KEMET
Part Number
Case
Code
2.5 Volt Rating @ 105°C (1.7 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T530D477M2R5E6 T530D477M2R5ATE006 470 D 6 118 6.5 8.40 7.35 4.20 500 3.78
80-T530D567M2R5E5 T530D567M2R5ATE005 560 D 5 140 7.1 8.80 7.70 4.40 500 3.96
80-T530D687M2R5E10 T530D687M2R5ATE010 680 D 10 170 5.0 8.20 7.18 6.15 500 3.59
80-T530X108M2R5ATE6 T530X108M2R5ATE006 1000 X 6 250 6.7 9.80 8.58 7.35 500 4.29
80-T530X158M2R5ATE5 T530X158M2R5ATE005 1500 X 5 375 7.3 10.40 9.10 7.80 500 4.55
3 Volt Rating @ 105°C (2 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T530D687M3ATE10 T530D687M003ATE010 680 D 10 204 5.0 8.20 7.18 6.15 500 3.59
80-T530X108M003 T530X108M003ATE010 1000 X 10 300 5.2 11.75 8.81 7.05 500 6.25
80-T530X158M003 T530X158M003ATE008 1500 X 8 450 5.8 13.00 9.75 7.80 500 6.50
4 Volt Rating @ 105°C (2.7 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T530D337M4ATE6 T530D337M004ATE006 330 D 6 132 6.5 8.40 7.35 4.20 500 3.78
80-T530D477M004 T530D477M004ATE010 470 D 10 188 5.0 10.25 7.69 6.15 500 5.13
80-T530X687M4ATE6 T530X687M004ATE006 680 X 6 272 6.7 9.80 8.58 7.35 500 4.29
80-T530X687M004 T530X687M004ATE010 680 X 10 272 5.2 11.75 8.81 7.05 500 6.25
80-T530X108M4ATE6 T530X108M004ATE006 1000 X 6 400 6.7 9.80 8.58 7.35 500 4.29
6.3 Volt Rating @ 105°C (4.2 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T530D227M6E6 T530D227M006ATE006 220 D 6 139 6.5 8.40 7.35 4.20 500 3.78
80-T530Y337M6ATE6 T530Y337M006ATE006 330 Y 6 208 6.6 8.80 7.70 4.40 500 3.96
80-T530D337M6ATE10 T530D337M006ATE010 330 D 10 208 5.1 8.00 7.00 6.00 500 3.50
80-T530X477M6ATE6 T530X477M006ATE006 470 X 6 296 6.7 9.80 8.58 7.35 500 4.29
80-T530X477M006 T530X477M006ATE010 470 X 10 296 5.2 11.75 8.81 7.05 500 6.25
10 Volt Rating @ 105°C (5.3 Volt Rating at 125°C)
80-T530D157M010E06 T530D157M010ATE006 150 D 6 150 6.5 10.50 7.88 6.30 500 5.25
80-T530D227M10ATE10 T530D227M010ATE010 220 D 10 220 5.0 8.00 7.00 6.00 500 3.50
80-T530X337M010E06 T530X337M010ATE006 330 X 6 330 6.7 9.80 8.58 7.35 500 4.29
80-T530X337M010 T530X337M010ATE010 330 X 10 330 5.2 11.75 8.81 7.05 500 6.25
Price EachRipple Current
(mA rms) 1 10 100
T530 Series High Capacitance - Low ESR
MOUSER